
16th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2021

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:22:02
11:44:09
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11:25:00
11:40:00
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

14 14
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
14
0

:

:

14 January 2021
Dubai - 5390 mtr.

F4UAE Championship - Qualifying 2

94Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

13 Pepe Marti FIA FORMULA 4 TATUUS F.4 T 0142:13.245 11:30:0221
23 Oleksandr Partyshev FIA FORMULA 4 TATUUS F.4 T 0142:12.463 11:30:0222
3 Saud Al Saud FIA FORMULA 4 TATUUS F.4 T 0142:09.127 11:30:0523
88 Hamda Al Qubaisi FIA FORMULA 4 TATUUS F.4 T 0142:01.529 11:31:3524
24 Jamie Day FIA FORMULA 4 TATUUS F.4 T 0142:00.730 11:32:5035
88 Hamda Al Qubaisi FIA FORMULA 4 TATUUS F.4 T 0142:00.123 11:33:3536
88 Hamda Al Qubaisi FIA FORMULA 4 TATUUS F.4 T 0142:00.042 11:35:3547
17 Dilano Vanʼt Hoff FIA FORMULA 4 TATUUS F.4 T 0141:59.655 11:37:5348
17 Dilano Vanʼt Hoff FIA FORMULA 4 TATUUS F.4 T 0141:59.611 11:39:5359
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